LAKE OSWEGO LITTLE LEAGUE WAIVER OF LIABILITY AND HOLD HARMLESS FOR COMMUNICABLE DISEASES INCLUDING COVID-19

Participant Name:		
Age:		
Address:		
Parent(s)/Guardian(s) Names:		
Parent/ Guardian phone: Work:	Home:	Other:
diseases like COVID-19 especially when possible exposure to and illness, injury In consideration for providing my child the season and any related transportation to a waive and discharge any and all claims ag any exposure to or illness or injury from an negligent actions of the Lake Oswego Little	agious and is believed hal discipline may reduce ague cannot complete in involved in baseball or or death from infection opportunity to participate and from baseball eventuainst Lake Oswego Litter infectious disease include League or its employer	to spread mainly from person-to-person ce this risk, the risk of serious illness and cely mitigate the transfer of communicable. Participation in baseball includes ious diseases including COVID-19. Attemption in Lake Oswego Little League Baseball its, both my child and I voluntarily agree to the League and release it from liability for luding COVID-19, including claims for any
Directors, the individual members thereof,	and all officers, agents uses of action, or dema of any exposure to or i	ands, including attorney fees, fines, fees, or illness or injury from an infectious disease
I further certify and represent that I have the released parties on behalf of myself and	•	
I certify that I have read this document if or the opportunity to participate in the named participant and I freely and volus such, release Lake Oswego Little Leaguelaims arising from the player's participate in the player's p	Lake Oswego Little L ntarily assume all risk ue from all liability for	eague baseball season, the above- cs of such hazards and notwithstanding any loss regardless of cause, and
Participant Signature		 Date
Parent/Legal Guardian Signature		 Date